
CITY OF WALKER
Street Directory as of 9-19-2024

Street Name Address Range
3 Mile Rd NW 500-4751
4 Mile Rd NW 532-4798 (even) *Exceptions - see comments
7th St NW none
10th St NW 3200-3799
Abington Dr NW 3100-3299
Aletha Dr NW none
Alexis Dr NW 2400-2499
Alicia Ave NW 2500-2599
Allison Ave NW 1000-1199
Alpine Ave NW 1831 & 1970-3597
Alpine Hills St NW 900-999
Ambrosia Dr SW 3700-3899
Angie Ave NW 2600-2799
Anita Ave NW 800-999
Apple Blossom Dr NW 4600-4699
Apple Brook Ct NW 800-899
Apple Butter Ct NW 800-899
Apple Ct NW 800-899
Apple Hollow Ct NW 800-899
Apple Jack Ave NW 800-1099
Apple Mill Dr NW 2300-2399
Apple Ridge Ct NW 800-899
Apple Tree Ct NW 800-899
Applegate Dr NW 2100-2299
Arabian Way SW 100-199
Arbor Ct NW 2100-2199
Arbor Trail NW 2100-2199
Ashcreek Ct NW 2200-2299
Athlone Ave SW 300-399
Avastar Parkway NW 1900-2199
Avery Dr NW 3800-3999
Awixa Ave NW 1600-1999
Awixa Ct NW 3500-3699
Barbara St NW 800-1399
Barkwood Dr NW 400-499
Barrington NW 1000-1199
Bayberry Dr NW 3400-3599
Benning Ave NW 1301-1599 (odd side only)
Bertha St NW 4-20
Big Rox Ct NW 1300-1499
Biltmore Blvd NW 4600-4699
Birdie Dr NW 1100-1199
Birkdale Dr NW 1300-1399
Blaketon Dr NW 1700-1799
Blossomwood Dr NW 4700-4799
Blythe Ellen Ct NW 1100-1199
Bonisteel St NW 3400-3499
Bonita Ct NW 1000-1099
Bradwood Ct NW 3700-3799



Brampton Ct NW 4000-4099
Brandon Ridge Ct NW 1700-1799
Brianna St NW 3200-3399
Bristol Ave NW 1858-1940 (even) 1951-3525 (both)
Bristol Ridge NW 1600-1799
Bristolwood Dr NW 2400-2599
Browning Dr NW 1400-1599
Browning Ct NW 4100-4199
Bryanwood Dr NW 2500-2799
Bulrush Dr NW 4000-4199
Burton St SW 3900-4799
Busch Ct NW 1000-1099
Butterworth Dr SW 2151-2399 (odd) 2400-4199 (both)
Calann Ave NW 2600-2799
Calvert Ave NW 600-799
Cambot Ct NW 4000-4199
Canterbury Ct NW 4000-4099
Canyon Creek Ct SW 1100-1199
Canyon Creek Dr SW 3800-3999
Cargill St NW 1600-1799
Carrington Dr NW 4000-4099
Cassandra Ct NW 800-999
Cassandra St NW 3200-3299
Cedar Ridge Dr NW 400-599
Cedar Run Ct NW 900-999
Cedar Run St NW none
Center Dr NW 400-899
Chad Alan Dr SW 3600-3799
Champlin Dr NW 4100-4199
Chaska Ct NW 4100-4199
Chesterfield Blvd NW 4200-4699
Crysler Dr NW 3747
Cider Mill Ct NW 4600-4699
Cider Mill Trail 2000-2199
Cider Wood Dr NW 4500-4699
Clayton Ave NW 400-799
Clinton Ave NW 400-799
Cloverdale Ave NW 400-799
Cloverly Ct NW 1400-1599
Cloverly Dr NW 2300-2499
Clydesdale Ct SW 100-199
Cogswell St NW 800-1299
Collindale Ave SW 1-399
Conestoga Ct NW 4100-4199
Cornelia Ave NW 2500-2799
Cornelia Ct NW 2300-2399
Country Garden Ct NW 900-1099
Courier Ct NW 2600-2799
Covell Ave SW 25-157 (odd) 220, 280, & 330
Coventry Dr NW 800-1099
Crabapple Ct NW 4400-4599
Craftwood Ct SW 4000-4099
Creely Ct NW 4100-4199



Cummings Ave NW 1-799
Cummings Ave SW 1-399
Cummings Ct NW 4000-4199
Daffodil Dr SW 3400-3599
Dakota Dr NW 300-499
Danwood St none
Day Ave NW 2400-2699
Daylilly Dr SW 3500-3599
Deena Dr SW 3600-3799
Deerfield St NW 2000-2199
Drakewood Lane 4200-4399
Dublin St NW 3600-3799
Dunlap St NW 1401-1599 (odd)
Dutchess Ct NW 4400-4599
Dykstra Dr NW 3600-3799
Eagle St NW 1000-1399
East Avery Ct NW 1000-1099
East Oak St NW 2200-2299
Eastview Ct NW 1200-1299
Eastwinde Ct NW 2400-2499
Edinboro St NW 3800-3999
Elderwood Ct NW 1400-1499
Elderwood Dr NW 2300-2599
Elmridge Dr NW 2381-2799
Emerson Ave NW 2500-2799
English Hills Dr NW 3300-3499
English Ridge Ct NW 1100-1199
English Ridge Dr NW 1100-1199
Erickson Ct NW none
Evansdale St NW 4000-4099
Evert St NW 3300-3399
Faircrest Ave NW 400-799
Fairway Dr NW 100-699
Falcon Pointe Dr NW 2400-2699
Falcon Wood Dr NW 2500-2599
Fennessy St SW 4200-4799
Fenwick St NW 3800-3999
Fenwood St SW 4500-4799
Ferndale Ave NW 400-799
Ferndale Ave SW 1400-1599
Ferris St NW 400-1099
Fireside Dr SW 0-199
Fleetwood Dr SW none
Fokal Dr SW 900-1099
Fordson Ave NW none
Foundry Lane NW 3400-3599
Frederick Ave NW 2700-2799
Fruit Ridge Ave NW 3000-3599
Gage St NW 600-699
Ganton Dr NW 3400-3499
Gardens Blvd NW 4000-4699
Garfield Ave NW 1801-1999 (odd); 2500-2799 (both)
Garfield Ct NW 1100-1199



Gaynor Ave NW 2100-2699
Gaynor Ct NW 1000-1099
Geddes Ave NW 1400-1699
Gehl Ave SW 200-299
Glenaire Dr NW 1000-1399
Glenoak Dr NW 300-499
Glenvalley Ave NW 2300-2499
Golfview Dr NW 3300-3399
Gordonshire NW 4500-4799
Granada Ct NW 3800-4099
Granada Dr NW 1200-1399
Grand Bluffs Ct SW 3600-3699
Grand Bluffs Dr SW 1000-1199
Grand Vista Ct NW 2400-2599
Green Apple Dr NW 900-999 & 4500-4699
Greenridge Dr NW 100-799
Gridley Ave NW 1400-1599
Hall St SW 3700-4799
Hampton Circle NW 500-599
Hampton Lane NW 400-599
Hanchett Ave NW 1800-1899
Harding St NW 800-1799
Hartford Ave SW 300-399
Hartley St NW none
Highpoint Dr NW 1100-1199
Hillandale Dr NW 2600-2699
Hillside Dr NW 1000-2799
Holton Ct NW 2100-2199
Hoyle Ave NW 2200-2299
Hufford Ave NW 2400-2699
Ida Red Lane SW 1-199
Ilium Lane NW 4400-4699
Imperial Dr NW 4000-4199
Indian Creek Dr NW 2600-2699
Indian Creek Ridge NW 3400-3599
Ipswich Dr NW 3000-3399
Ironwood Circle NW 900-1099
Jardin Dr NW 4400-4499
Jason Ave SW 100-399
Jason Ridge Ct SW 0-99
Jason Ridge Lane SW 3600-3799
Johnson Park Scenic Dr SW none
Johnathan Ct NW 4400-4599
Jones St NW 800-999
Ju-le-on Dr SW 4500-4699
Junior Rd NW 4600-4799
Juniper Dr NW 3300-3399
Justin Ave NW 1700-1799
Kara Ave SW 200-299
Kenowa Ave NW 600-2798 (even)
Kenowa Ave SW 500-2798 (even)
Kensington NW 900-1199
Key Line Ind Rd NW 2700



Keyton Ct NW 2500-2599
Kings Row Ct NW 4000-4299
Kings Row Dr NW 800-999
Kingsbury Lane NW none
Kingsbury St NW 500-799
Kinney Ave NW 100-2799
Kinney Ave SW 900-1199
Kinnrow Ave NW 2000-2599
Kinnrow Ct NW 3600-3799
Kinview St NW 3600-3999
Kloet St NW 1600-1799
Kusterer Ave NW 800-1199
Lake Michigan Dr NW 3200-3398 (even); 3400-4799 (both)
Lakeway Court NW 600-699 & 3400-3499
Lamont Ave NW 2000-2299
Lamont Ct NW 2000-2199
Lankamp St NW 400-699
Lasalle Ave NW 400-799
Lawn St NW 3600-3799
Leonard St NW 3200, 3208-4799
Linacre Ave SW 300-399
Lincoln Ave NW 2600-2799
Lincoln Lawns Dr NW 400-699
Lincoln Lawns Circle 423-455
Linwood Dr NW 1200-1399
Little Timber Ct SW 3500-3599
Lookout St NW 1200-1299
Lowemont Ct NW 1400-1499
Macey Dr NW 3800-3999
Macomb Ave NW 400-799
Maderia Ave SW 1400-1599
Manning Ave NW 1800-1999
Manzana Ct NW 1-399
Manzana Dr NW none
Maple Lane NW 1100-1199
Maple Leaf Lane NW 1000-1199
Maplebrook Dr NW 3600-3799
Maplerow Ave NW 800-2399
Maritime Ct NW 3300-3399
Marlboro St NW 3600-3999
Marlin Ave NW 1400-1599
Marlin Ct NW 2800-2899
Marvin Ct NW 1100-1199
Mayapple Ct NW 4500-4599
Maynard Ave NW 1-249 (both); 809-1001 (odd)
Maynard Ave SW 1-1499
McCarty St NW 800-999
McIntosh Ct NW 4400-4599
Meadow Creek Dr NW 3900-3999
Meadow Ridge Dr 2531-2597
Meadow Springs Dr 3944-3968
Meadow Woods Dr NW 2500-2699
Megan Ct NW 3500-3599



Midland Court NW 3500-3599
Mill Creek Ave NE 3550 & 3566
Miller Ave NW 2400-2699
Milo St NW 3145 & 3202-3399
Mission St NW 3800-4199
Moelker Ave SW 1600-1799
Mohler St NW 4000-4299
Montclair Ave NW 2200-2399
Mullins Ave NW 1400-2799
Mullins Ct NW 2800-2899
Nason St NW 700-799, 716, 717, 1001 & 1045
Needham Ct NW 900-1099
Newhouse none
Nicole Ct NW 3600-3799
Nixon Ave NW 1000-1199
Nolan Ave NW 2000-2799
Nolview Ave NW 2100-2199
North Brandon Ridge Dr NW 1600-1799
North Center Ct NW 700-799
North Center Dr NW 400-799
North Oak St NW 1600-1699
North Park St NW 1-399
North Wilson Ct NW 3000-3199
Northridge Dr NW 1700-3799 * Exceptions - see comments
Northway Dr NW 500-699
Oak Ridge Dr NW 4200-4299
O'Brien St SW 2026- 4699
Old Farm Dr NW 800-1099
Old Orchard Dr NW 800-899
Onondaga St NW 3400-3499
Orchard Lane St NW 2700-2799
Orchard Ridge Dr NW 2000-2299
Oxford Lane NW 600-699
Pannell St NW 890-1599
Parkside Ave NW 400-799
Peach Ridge Ave NW 2900-3599
Pheasant Ave NW 1700-2399
Pineridge Ct NW 2700-2799
Pineridge Dr NW 2700-2799
Pinewood Dr NW 1000-1199
Pippin Dr NW 4600-4699
Pohens Ave NW 2500-2799
Pohens Ct NW 1000-1099
Powers Ave NW 2300-2699
Powers Ct NW 1000-1199
Preston Ave NW 1800-2299
Preston Ct NW 1000-1899
Preston Ridge NW 1300-1499
Randall Ave NW 1800-2799
Red Apple Ct NW 4600-4699
Remembrance Rd NW 3000-4799
Richmond Ct NW 3900-3999
Richmond St NW 2800-2998 (even) 3000-4799 (both)



Richview Ave NW 2000-2199
Ridge Rd NW 400-599
Ridgeview Dr NW 3300-3399
Ringreck Ct 1730-1838
Ringreck Dr 3071-3085
River Bend Dr NW 3600-4799
River Ridge Dr NW 300-399
Rivercrest St NW 500-599
Riverview Dr NW 3100-3299
Robertson St NW 4600-4699
Roger St NW 800-1199
Rolling Greene Dr NW 200-399
Rolling Ridge Lane NW 2500-2699
Rosebud Lane SW 100-299
Royal Point Dr NW 2700-2799
Royal Vista Ct NW 2700-2899
Royal Vista Dr NW 2600-2699
Rudgate Dr NW 2400-2599
Rumford Dr NW 1000-1099
Russet Ct NW 4400-4599
Rustic Lane NW 600-699
Ruthven Ave NW 1700-1999
Ryan Ave NW 1700-1899
Rypens Dr NW 3200-3399
Sandra St NW 1600-1799
Sandy Ridge NW 2500-2599
Savannah Drive NW 500-699
Sawyer Ct SW 1000-1099
Schoolcraft St SW 4200-4299
Senior Rd NW 4600-4799
Shannon St NW 4000-4199
Sharp Dr NW 2100-2299
Shiwassee Dr NW 4500-4599
Shippers Dr NW 3400-3499
Shire St SW 2600-2799
Sierra Ave NW 1300-1599
Snow Apple Dr NW 4500-4699
Soma Lane NW 1000-1099
South Oak St NW 1600-1699
South Wilson Ct NW 2900-2999
Springbrook Dr NW 3000-3599
Springview Rd NW 2700-2799
St Clair Ave NW 400-799
St. George Dr NW 3300-3399
Standale Plaza NW 400-499
Stanwood Dr NW 1300-1379
Stark Ave NW 1300-1899
Stehouwer St NW 1700-1799
Stratford Lane NW 1800-1999
Stonecastle Ave 3461-3744
Su-lew Ave SW 1300-1499
Sunningdale Dr NW 3300-3499
Sunrise Ct NW 800-899



Sunrise Lane NW 800-3799
Sunset Hills Ave NW 1-1199
Sunset Hills Ave SW 1-399
Sunset Hills Ct NW 900-1199
Swinley Forest Dr NW 1300-1499
Sydney Ct NW 3800-3999
Sydney Dr NW 900-1199
Sylvan Ct SW 3800-3899
Tall Oak Ct SW 3800-3899
Tall Timber Dr 4000-4199
Tallman Creek Dr NW 3800-4199
Tallman Ridge Ct SW 100-299
Tallman Woods Dr NW 4200-4399
Tamarack Ave NW 1900-1999
Tamarack Trail NW 500-599
Texas St NW 1200-1599
Thornwyk Dr NW 900-1199
Timber Winds Ct SW 800-999
Timber Winds Dr SW 900-1099
Timberwood Dr SW 3800-3999
Trinidad Dr NW 1300-1599
Tuller Ave NW 2300-2399
Turner Ave NW 2000-2699
Valley Ave NW 2500-2999
Valley View Ct NW 1200-1399
Valleydale Dr NW 2600-2899
Vanportfliet Dr NW 1200-3299
Veterans Memorial Dr SW 2800-3699
Vinecroft St NW 1600-1799
Vista Point Ct NW 2400-2599
Vista View Ct NW 2800-2999
Vista View Dr NW 2800-2899
Voorheis Ave NW 1900-2099
Waldorf Ct NW 2400-2599
Waldorf St NW 1600-4099
Walkent Ct NW 2900-2999
Walkent Dr NW 2600-3199
Walker Ave NW 2000-3599 * Exceptions - see comments
Walker Ct NW 2000-2199
Walker Ridge Dr NW 3000-3199
Walker View Dr NW 3100-3399 * Exceptions - see comments
Walker Village Dr NW 1200-1399
Walker Woods Ct NW 2400-2599
Walleye Dr SW 4400-4499
Warrington St NW 4400-4599
Waterford Place NW 500-699 & 3400-3499
Waterford Village Drive 561-700
Waybury St NW 4200-4299
Weatherford Dr NW 3200-3399
Werner Ave NW 1400-1599
West Avery Ct NW 1000-1199
West Brandon Ridge Dr NW 2900-2999
West Grand Blvd NW 4200-4799



West Leonard Ct NW 1100-1199
West River Dr NW 2400-3599; 4400
West Sussex Dr NW 1100-1299
Westown Dr NW 1-399
Westway Dr NW 400-699
Westwinde St NW 2200-2401
White Pine Dr SW 1000-1399
Whitmore Ave NW 1700-1999
Willis Ave NW 1800-1899
Willis Ct NW 1400-1499
Wilson Ave NW 1-2799
Wilson Ave SW 1-2699
Wilson Dr NW 2800-3299
Winchester Ct NW 1300-1499
Winding Stream Dr NW 3300-3599
Winsap Dr NW 4600-4699
Winslow St NW 1400-1599
Wolf River Dr NW 900-999 & 4600-4699
Woodmont St NW 900-1099
Woodstream Dr SW 3800-4099
Woolley Park Dr NW 3100-3399
Wyndham Ct NW 4000-4099

* Exceptions - There is a Walkerview 425 A between 
the City of Walker and the City of Gr

Walkervie

greement in place until December 31, 2031 - and Rapids.  
These addresses are included in this w 425 area:

- 4 Mile Rd NW - 1900 & 2290
- Northridge Dr NW - 1700 through 2399
- Walker Ave NW - 3352 / 3360 /3480
- Walker View Dr NW - 3180, 3212, 3311 & 3 325

While all these addresses are physically located in the City of Walker, until the Walkerview 425
Agreement expires, the City of Grand Rapids is responsible for Assessing (valuation) & Taxing (both property & 

income) all of these addresses.  If you have any questions you should contact the City of Grand Rapids.
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